1
CONTRASTECH Illumination
Convex lens
Illuminated Angle Diagram
Bar Illumination
- HL Series
Features
•  Standard mold and stitching installation ensured structure stability.

(v)
Power cons.
(w)
Power cons.
(w) Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
VT-LT2-HL4016 40 16 3 24 1.3 1.7 52 20 24
VT-LT2-HL8016 80 16 3 24 2.7 6.9 92 20 24
VT-LT2-HL12016 120 16 3 24 3.5 4.5 132 20 24
VT-LT2-HL15816 158 16 3 24 5.5 7.0 172 20 24
VT-LT2-HL19716 197 16 3 24 6.0 7.5 209 20 24
VT-LT2-HL7430 74 30 6 24 6.6 12.1 86 34 24
VT-LT2-HL8630 86 30 6 24 2.6 4.4 98 34 24
VT-LT2-HL9830 98 30 6 24 3.0 5.0 110 34 24
VT-LT2-HL14630 146 30 6 24 3.5 5.8 158 34 24
VT-LT3-HL15030 160 30 6 24 5.2 8.7 162 34 24
VT-LT2-HL17030 170 30 6 24 6.1 10.2 182 34 24
VT-LT2-HL18030 180 30 6 24 6.8 11.5 192 34 24
VT-LT2-HL19430 194 30 6 24 7.0 12.1 206 34 24
VT-LT2-HL21830 218 30 6 24 7.8 13.7 230 34 24
VT-LT2-HL26630 266 30 6 24 9.6 16.7 278 34 24
VT-LT2-HL29030 290 30 6 24 10.5 18.2 302 34 24
VT-LT2-HL38630 386 30 6 24 14.6 25.3 398 34 24
VT-LT2-HL43430 434 30 6 24 16.4 28.5 446 34 24
VT-LT2-HL57830 578 30 6 24 21.9 38.0 590 34 24
Dimension
Width=20
Width=34
A+12